3.46

16.57

17.35
18.22

19.51

23.45

25.14

26.16

29.27

39.04

30.54
30.54
34.57

44.02

45.01

45.44

5440

55.04

59.02
59.48

TN

Assiat-HIFK 8-5

3-0
4-0

2 min

7-1

7-2

2 min
2 min

2 min

7-3

7-4

85

2 min
2 min

2 min

16
15

10

Rauli Levonen
(Veli-Matti Ruisma)
Erkki Vikiparta
(Tapio Flinck)
Tapio Flinck
Rauli Levonen

Pentti Karlsson, H

Nimi

Seppo Urpalainen
(Jorma Immonen)
Antti Heikkila
(Erkki Vakiparta)
Jaakko Honkanen
(Jari Kaski)
Veli-Matti Ruisma
(Rauli Levonen)
Timo Parkkonen
(Harri Rindell,

Martti Immonen)

Kari Makkonen, A
Timo Parkkonen, H

Pentti Karlsson, H

Esa Peltonen
(Juhani Bostrom,
Jorma Immonen)
Viino Kolkka
(Matti Murto)
Timo Parkkonen
(Jorma Immonen)
Tapio Koskinen
(Raimo Kilpi6)

Raimo Kilpid, A
Timo Parkkonen, H
Tauno Mikeld, A

Antero Kiveli, A
Stig Wetzell, H
(vaihto 20.00)

Jorma Virtanen, H

Flinck, Tapio
Heikkild, Antti
Honkanen, Jaakko
Hallfors, Jarmo
Javanainen, Arto
Kaski, Jari

Kilpi6, Raimo
Koskinen, Tapio
Levo, Tapio
Levonen, Rauli
Makkonen, Kari
Makeld, Tauno
Niemi, Hannu
Niemi, Jaakko
Nikander, Harry
Peltoniemi, Rauno
Ruisma, Veli-Matti
Vikiparta, Erkki

Kiveld, Antero

Lassila, Hannu
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